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N

Partycypacja:..............................

Kaucja:........................................

UWAGA : - N - miszkania z możliwością przystosowania dla osoby niepełnosprawnej, poruszającej się na wózku

BUDYNEK 4MW-3

0

2PA

49,15 m

2

 

Pomieszczenie

Suma

Powierzchnia


